G
ra
ftL
in
k
A
ll-
In

Load the whipstitch sutures into the button and tie a
knot for backup fixation.
Ordering Information
Implants:
ACL TightRope RT AR-1588RT
TightRope ABS AR-1588TN
TightRope ABS Button  AR-1588TB
ACL TightRope Convenience Pack AR-1588RTS
Instruments:
For FlipCutter Technique:
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set  AR-1510S
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, right AR-1510FR
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, left AR-1510FL
FlipCutter II, 6 mm AR-1204AF-60
FlipCutter II, 6.5 mm AR-1204AF-65
FlipCutter II, 7 mm AR-1204AF-70
FlipCutter II, 7.5 mm AR-1204AF-75
FlipCutter II, 8 mm AR-1204AF-80
FlipCutter II, 8.5 mm AR-1204AF-85
FlipCutter II, 9 mm AR-1204AF-90
FlipCutter II, 9.5 mm AR-1204AF-95
FlipCutter II, 10 mm AR-1204AF-100
FlipCutter II, 10.5 mm AR-1204AF-105
FlipCutter II, 11 mm AR-1204AF-110
FlipCutter II, 11.5 mm AR-1204AF-115
FlipCutter II, 12 mm AR-1204AF-120
FlipCutter II, 13 mm AR-1204AF-130
For Medial Portal Technique:
Transportal ACL Guides (TPGs), 4 mm – 8 mm     AR-1800-04 – 08
Low Profile Reamer, 5 mm   AR-1405LP
Low Profile Reamer, 5.5 mm  AR-1405LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 6 mm   AR-1406LP
Low Profile Reamer, 6.5 mm  AR-1406LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 7 mm  AR-1407LP
Low Profile Reamer, 7.5 mm  AR-1407LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 8 mm   AR-1408LP
Low Profile Reamer, 8.5 mm   AR-1408LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 9 mm AR-1409LP
Low Profile Reamer, 9.5 mm AR-1409LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 10 mm AR-1410LP
Low Profile Reamer, 10.5 mm AR-1410LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 11 mm AR-1411LP
Low Profile Reamer, 11.5 mm  AR-1411LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 12 mm AR-1412LP
Low Profile Reamer, 12.5 mm AR-1412LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 13 mm AR-1413LP
TightRope Drill Pin, open AR-1595T
TightRope Drill Pin, closed AR-1595TC
Accessories:
Suture Retriever AR-12540
Graft Sizing Block AR-1886
Graft Prep Station Base AR-2950
GraftLink Prep Attachment AR-2951-1
GraftLink Prep Attachment with Tensioner AR-2951-2
Suture Cutter for ACL TightRope AR-4520